
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
1 March 2024  
 
Dear Parent/Carers  
 
The first RE GCSE Exam is coming up on Thursday 9 May we would like to continue to support students 
with their preparation for their first GCSE.  We will therefore be providing revision sessions after 
school as shown below. We would appreciate if you could encourage your child to attend each week 
as it will build their knowledge, skills and confidence as we approach the final exams.   
 
Each session is 3.20 to 4.15pm apart from Wednesday 8 May and Wednesday 15 May when the session 
will end at 4.45pm. 
 

Day/Date/Time Room Topic Staff members 
Wednesday 21 Feb  H107 Relationships GV/TB 

Thursday 29 Feb  H118 Life and death JJM/KP/EJM 

Wednesday 6 March H107 Good and evil  GV/TB 

Thursday  14 March H118 Human rights JJM/KP/EJM 

Wednesday 20 March H107 Themes review GV/TB 

Easter Holiday All students will be set a 2 hour Themes past paper to complete over 

Easter  
Thursday 11 April  H118 Christianity (Beliefs and 

Practices) 
JJM/KP/EJM 

Wednesday 17 April   H107 Islam (Beliefs and 

practices) 
GV/TB 

Thursday 25 April  H118 Exam skills (15 markers) JJM/KP/EJM 

Wednesday 1 May  H107 Exam skills (5 and 8 

markers) 
CV/TB 

Tuesday 7 May  All RE rooms  

(First floor Hums) 
Challenging themes 

topics (PIZZA NIGHT!!!) 
JJM/KP/EJM/GV/TB 

Wednesday 8 May 

3.20-4.45pm 

All RE rooms  

(First floor Hums) 

All Themes topics JJM/KP/EJM/GV/TB 

Wednesday 15 May  

3.20-4.45pm 

H118 Christianity (All topics) JJM/KP/EJM 

Thursday 23 May  H118 Islam challenging topics JJM/KP/EJM 



 

 
If students are unable to attend the sessions above but feel they need some extra support please ask 
them to speak to their RE teacher as it might be possible to run these at a different time. 
 
We are also running an RE Revision Breakfast Club every Tuesday from 8.20am in H118 for students 
who can’t attend after school sessions. Breakfast snacks provided! 
 
 
 
Best Wishes 
 
Mrs E McGwinn 
RE Subject Leader 
 
 
 
 

Half term 
  

All students will be set a 1 hour Islam past paper to complete over half 

term    
Wednesday  4 June  
 

H107 Islam (Beliefs and 

Practices) 
CV/TB 

Thursday 5 June  

 

H118 Islam (Beliefs and 

Practices) 

JJM/KP/EJM 

***Final exams*** 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 9 May 2024 - Paper 1 (Themes 2 hours 

 

Thursday 16 May 2024 - Paper 2 (Christianity 1 hour) 

 

Friday 7 June 2024 - Paper 3 (Islam  1 hour)  

 

Please note if you miss any of these GCSE Exams you will lose the marks 

for the paper and will NOT be able to re-sit.  


